
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201509210003
29070

09/21/2015
11:35:39

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE
DAMIEN M

Instr
#:20150713000
234450

201501300000
32600

01/30/2015
02:44:39

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS JOHN
M

5 124 Lot#:32 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:124
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
FIFTH
SECTOR

201502100000
43220

02/10/2015
10:49:08

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTS LESLIE
NOOJIN

27 99 Lot#:2860
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE 1

201503050000
69040

03/05/2015
01:43:03

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KOVAROVICS
JACQUELYN

37 27 Lot#:107
Book:37 Pg:27
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE II

201506170002
03930

06/17/2015
03:42:11

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TEAGUE
JEANNINE P

34 122 Lot#:480
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

201507130002
34450

07/13/2015
08:34:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
DAMIEN M

29 121 Lot#:226
Book:29
Pg:121
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201509110003
17400

09/11/2015
08:24:21

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTIACE
ROBERT D

37 51 Lot#:8 Book:37
Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201509240003
34230

09/24/2015
08:20:29

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
CHRISTOPHE
R S

11 87 Lot#:66
Book:11 Pg:87
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE I

201511040003
83860

11/04/2015
01:18:35

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARR NITA
FRAZEE

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201503050000
69050

03/05/2015
01:49:10

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEPWORTH
DALE A

36 15 Lot#:991
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2

201504060001
08010

04/06/2015
11:33:24

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GUERRERO
CARLOS G

25 24 Lot#:6 Book:25
Pg:24
Sub:STAGECO
ACH TRACE
SECTOR 1

201504090001
14920

04/09/2015
03:18:17

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART
ANDREW M

35 15 Lot#:170
Book:35 Pg:15
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE

201504100001
15200

04/10/2015
09:35:00

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MANLEY
VINCENT A

38 137 Lot#:109
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201504230001
32070

04/23/2015
12:32:47

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PELHAM
CHRIS

33 86 Lot#:168
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201506010001
78940

06/01/2015
08:54:44

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLIS DEREK
F

26 111 Lot#:113
Book:26
Pg:111
Sub:SUMMER
CHASE
PHASE 4

201509020003
06220

09/02/2015
09:54:48

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
DAMIEN M

29 121 Lot#:226
Book:29
Pg:121
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201511020003
81420

11/02/2015
03:45:08

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITFIELD
CHARLES M

7 95 Lot#:53 Book:7
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 7TH
SECTOR

201510290003
76730

10/29/2015
09:34:28

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON
JAMES L

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


