Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 2; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201509210003 29070	09/21/2015 11:35:39	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE DAMIEN M					Instr #:20150713000 234450	·
201501300000 32600	01/30/2015 02:44:39	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS JOHN M			5	124		Lot#:32 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:124 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES FIFTH SECTOR
201502100000 43220	02/10/2015 10:49:08	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS LESLIE NOOJIN			27	99		Lot#:2860 Book:27 Pg:99 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE 1
201503050000 69040	03/05/2015 01:43:03	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KOVAROVICS JACQUELYN			37	27		Lot#:107 Book:37 Pg:27 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE II
201506170002 03930	06/17/2015 03:42:11	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TEAGUE JEANNINE P			34	122		Lot#:480 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES
201507130002 34450	07/13/2015 08:34:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE DAMIEN M			29	121		Lot#:226 Book:29 Pg:121 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201509110003 17400	09/11/2015 08:24:21	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATTIACE ROBERT D			37	51		Lot#:8 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201509240003 34230	09/24/2015 08:20:29	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS CHRISTOPHE R S			11	87		Lot#:66 Book:11 Pg:87 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE I
201511040003 83860	11/04/2015 01:18:35	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARR NITA FRAZEE						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201503050000 69050	03/05/2015 01:49:10	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEPWORTH DALE A	36	15	Lot#:991 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2
201504060001 08010	04/06/2015 11:33:24	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUERRERO CARLOS G	25	24	Lot#:6 Book:25 Pg:24 Sub:STAGECO ACH TRACE SECTOR 1
201504090001 14920	04/09/2015 03:18:17	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART ANDREW M	35	15	Lot#:170 Book:35 Pg:15 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE
201504100001 15200	04/10/2015 09:35:00	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANLEY VINCENT A	38	137	Lot#:109 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201504230001 32070	04/23/2015 12:32:47	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PELHAM CHRIS	33	86	Lot#:168 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201506010001 78940	06/01/2015 08:54:44	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLIS DEREK F	26	111	Lot#:113 Book:26 Pg:111 Sub:SUMMER CHASE PHASE 4
201509020003 06220	09/02/2015 09:54:48	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE DAMIEN M	29	121	Lot#:226 Book:29 Pg:121 Sub:RIVERWO ODS SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201511020003 81420	11/02/2015 03:45:08	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITFIELD CHARLES M	7	95	Lot#:53 Book:7 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 7TH SECTOR
201510290003 76730	10/29/2015 09:34:28	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON JAMES L			Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST